Date
(Must be between 01/31/2021 and
02/28/2021)

Sunday, January 31, 2021

Monday, February 1, 2021
Wednesday, February 3, 2021

Thursday, February 4, 2021

Friday, February 5, 2021
Saturday, February 6, 2021
Sunday, February 7, 2021

Tuesday, February 9, 2021
Wednesday, February 10, 2021
Friday, February 12, 2021

Sunday, February 14, 2021
Monday, February 15, 2021

Tuesday, February 16, 2021
Friday, February 19, 2021

Friday, February 19, 2021
Saturday, February 20, 2021

Sunday, February 21, 2021
Monday, February 22, 2021

Wednesday, February 24, 2021
Thursday, February 25, 2021
Friday, February 26, 2021

Saturday, February 27, 2021
Sunday, February 28, 2021

Event

Introduction to new member
education, set expectations for
Associate Members and what
they can expect of Active
Members

Talk over week one material -
study guide

Meet the brothers

PC Breakfast

Quiz on week 1 material - assign
week 2 material

Pledge Convacation

Super bow! watch party

PC bonding activity- Escape
Room

Brotherhood Pickup Football

Top Golf pledge class event
Quiz on week 2 material - assign
week 3 material

New PC elections

PC Breakfast

Quiz on week 3 material - assign
week 4 material

PC lock in: rotate between house
annex houses

PC Retreat

PC bonding activity- Video Game
Tournament

Quiz on the preamble

Dave and Busters Brotherhood
bonding fun

Big/Little Reveal

Quiz on week 4 material
Brotherhood Basketball
Tournament

Initiation

Delta Chi New Member Education Calendar

Start Time

TBD

TBD

7:00 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM

8:00 AM

7:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 AM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM
1:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

2:00 PM

TBD

TBD

End Time

8:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM

9:00 AM

8:00 PM
6:00
11:00 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 AM

9:00 AM

7:00 PM

9:00 PM
3:00 PM

9:00 PM
7:30 PM

9:00 PM

7:00 PM

4:00 PM

Location

House/Zoom

House/Zoom

House/Zoom

Various dining halls across
campus

House/Zoom

TBD

House/Zoom

House/Zoom
Cook Field
Top Golf

House/Zoom

House/Zoom
Various dining halls across
campus

House / Zoom

TBD
Hueston Woods

Online
House/Zoom

Dave and Busters
House/Zoom
House / Zoom

House (outdoors)
House/Zoom

Purpose (1
sentence stating the purpose of your event - should relate to a goal of your NME process or value of your fraternity)

Purpose is to introduce our NME process and ourselves as educators.

Purpose is to introduce the origin and history of the fraternity to the new members.

Purpose is to introduce the brothers to the new members.

Purpose to grow closer to pledge class over a meal (might need to seperate into groups for
social distancing)

Purpose is to educate the new members about the traditions and history of this sacred
fraternity.

Purpose is to establish the beginning of new member education.
Purpose is to help the new members get to know each other and the brothers

Purpose is to bring the new members closer together through a team building activity.
Purpose is to help the new members get to know the members.
Purpose is to further increase bonding via a fun outing.

Purpose is to help the new members get to know the juniors in the fraternity.

Purpose is to have new members elect their brothers for roles within their PC
Purpose to grow closer to pledge class over a meal (might need to seperate into groups for
social distancing) - groups will be different than ones before

Purpose is to reinforce and test the knowledge they have gained.

Purpose is to increase brotherhood.
Purpose is for new members to become closer with one another and bond.

Purpose is to increase team-bonding skills.
Purpose is to complete new member education

Purpose is to offer the new members to bond in an arcade setting.
Purpose is to introduce the new members to their respective big(s).
Purpose is to reinforce and test the knowledge they have gained.

Purpose is for new members to get to know and bond with active members.
Purpose is to activate members to full members of the fraternity



