Delta Chi New Member Education Calendar					
Date (Must be between 01/31/2021 and 02/28/2021)	Event	Start Time	End Time	Location	Purpose sentence stating the purpose of your event - should relate to a goal of your NME process or value of your fraternity)
	Introduction to new member education, set expectations for Associate Members and what they can expect of Active Members	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	House/Zoom	Purpose is to introduce our NME process and ourselves as educators.
Monday, February 1, 2021	Talk over week one material - study guide	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	House/Zoom	Purpose is to introduce the origin and history of the fraternity to the new members.
Wednesday, February 3, 2021	Meet the brothers	8:00 PM	9:00 PM	House/Zoom	Purpose is to introduce the brothers to the new members.
Thursday, February 4, 2021	PC Breakfast	8:00 AM	9:00 AM	Various dining halls across campus	Purpose to grow closer to pledge class over a meal (might need to seperate into groups for social distancing)
Friday, February 5, 2021	Quiz on week 1 material - assign week 2 material	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	House/Zoom	Purpose is to educate the new members about the traditions and history of this sacred fraternity.
Saturday, February 6, 2021	Pledge Convacation	5:00 PM	6:00	TBD	Purpose is to establish the beginning of new member education.
Sunday, February 7, 2021		7:00 PM	11:00 PM	House/Zoom	Purpose is to help the new members get to know each other and the brothers
	PC bonding activity- Escape	7:00 PM		House/Zoom	Purpose is to bring the new members closer together through a team building activity.
Wednesday, February 10, 2021	Brotherhood Pickup Football	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	Cook Field	Purpose is to help the new members get to know the members.
, ,	Top Golf pledge class event	6:00 PM		Top Golf	Purpose is to further increase bonding via a fun outing.
	Quiz on week 2 material - assign	7:00 PM		House/Zoom	Purpose is to help the new members get to know the juniors in the fraternity.
Monday, February 15, 2021		7:00 PM	8:00 AM	House/Zoom	Purpose is to have new members elect their brothers for roles within their PC
Tuesday, February 16, 2021		8:00 AM		Various dining halls across campus	Purpose to grow closer to pledge class over a meal (might need to seperate into groups for social distancing) - groups will be different than ones before
Friday, February 19, 2021	Quiz on week 3 material - assign week 4 material	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	House / Zoom	Purpose is to reinforce and test the knowledge they have gained.
Friday, February 19, 2021	PC lock in: rotate between house annex houses	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	TBD	Purpose is to increase brotherhood.
Saturday, February 20, 2021	PC Retreat	1:00 PM	3:00 PM	Hueston Woods	Purpose is for new members to become closer with one another and bond.
Sunday, February 21, 2021	PC bonding activity- Video Game Tournament	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Online	Purpose is to increase team-bonding skills.
Monday, February 22, 2021	Quiz on the preamble	7:00 PM	7:30 PM	House/Zoom	Purpose is to complete new member education
Wednesday, February 24, 2021	Dave and Busters Brotherhood bonding fun	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Dave and Busters	Purpose is to offer the new members to bond in an arcade setting.
Thursday, February 25, 2021	Big/Little Reveal	TBD	TBD	House/Zoom	Purpose is to introduce the new members to their respective big(s).
Friday, February 26, 2021	-	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	House / Zoom	Purpose is to reinforce and test the knowledge they have gained.
	Brotherhood Basketball	2:00 PM	4:00 PM	House (outdoors)	Purpose is for new members to get to know and bond with active members.
Sunday, February 28, 2021	Initiation	TBD	TBD	House/Zoom	Purpose is to activate members to full members of the fraternity